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Продовольственные товары 

ИНДЕКСЫ ПОТРЕБИТЕЛЬСКИХ ЦЕН ПО СТАВРОПОЛЬСКОМУ КРАЮ 

ДЕКАБРЬ 2021 г. В % К ПРЕДЫДУЩЕМУ МЕСЯЦУ 

ИПЦ 

Продовольственные товары 

Непродовольственные товары 

Услуги 

 101,1 

100,7 

100,04 

102,3 

2020 

  

2021 

  

98.00

99.00

100.00

101.00

102.00

103.00

104.00
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